FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN	
Klamath Country Partnership C/o Fred Veiga Management 74930 Country Club Dr. #540-6 Palm Desert, Ca. 92260 Ms. Tami L. Combs 4121 Hookheath Ms. Tami L. Combs After rettrding, forthinto (Name, Address, Zip): Ms. Tami L. Combs 4121 Hookheath El Paso, TX 79922 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Ms. Tami L. Combs 4121-Hookheath	2009-014582 Klamath County, Oregon 00075393200900145820020026 SPACE RE FO' RECORDE 11/13/2009 10:57:41 AM Fee: \$42.00
El-Pasa, -TX79922	
BAI	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Klamath Country Partnership
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft ——Tami Lynn Combs hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succeitaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
of Oregon, as shown on Map filed of the County Recorder of said County subject to all conditions, cover easements, right and rights of with the instrument will not allow uninstrument in violation of application of application of signing or accepting this fee title to the property should county planning department to vedescribed in this instrument may district protecting structures. The laws and regulations, which, in constuction or sitting of a resifarming or forest proctices as Beore signing or accepting this is to the property should check with department to verify approved us structures.	country, in the County of Klamath, State in Book 20, Page 6 of Maps, in the office county. Said conveyance shall be made ants, restrictions, reservations, and of record. See of the property described in this cable land use laws and regulations. Instrument the person acquiring a check with the appropriate city or erify approved uses. The property on the within a fire protection the property is subject to land use farm or forest zones, may not authorize dence and which limit lawsuits against defined in ORS 30.930 in all zones. Instrument, the person acquiring fee title that the appropriate city or county planning sees and existence of fire protection for
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra actual consideration consists afor includes ather proper which consideration of the conservation of the context so required so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu-	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 4,000.00
This instrument was a	ty of) ss. acknowledged before me on,
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on,
40	

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires ___

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California County of Riverside On 11/10/100 before me, Department	ethic Madrical Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer Same Hape Name(s) of Signer(s)
DEBBIE MADRIGAL Commission # 1843007 Netary Public - California Riverside County	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
My Gomm. Expires Apr 2, 2013	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
Place Notary Seal Above	WITNESS my hand and official seaf. Signature
	TIONAL — Julius 9 Jul
Though the information below is not required by law, it and could prevent fraudulent removal and re	t may prove valuable to persons relying on the document eattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	O A
Title or Type of Document: Davoun and	Gale Veed
Document Date:	Noev 2, 69 Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name: <u>avol Jeanne Hope</u> M Individual Corporate Officer Title(e):	Signer's Name: I Individual Corporate Officer Title(e):
Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Attorney in Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other:	
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:

© 2007 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org | Item #5907 | Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827